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1:1 Jonatan Andersson 20 Skott 8.1 24 6.5 71 6.5 29.0 29.0 0
20 Skott 8.6 8.0 10.0 9.2 8.8 43.0 72.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.1 5.2 9.9 8.9 6.5 36.0 108.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 10.1 7.2 9.6 7.0 41.0 149.0 0
1:2 Henrik Andersson 20 Skott 9.2 9.6 9.9 9.8 10.1 46.0 46.0 0
20 Skott 9.0 9.9 9.5 10.4x 8.7 45.0 91.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 9.6 10.2 8.7 10.2 6.6 43.0 134.0 0
20 Skott 8.7 9.9 9.0 8.4 8.9 42.0 176.0 0
1:3 Maja Andersson 20 Skott 4.8 7.2 5.1 7.4 3.3 26.0 26.0 0
20 Skott 5.2 7.9 6.1 6.8 10.3x 34.0 60.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 6.3 5.2 7.7 5.5 8.4 31.0 91.0 0
20 Skott 7.8 5.3 7.7 4.8 7.6 30.0 121.0 0
1:4 Helen Andersson 20 Skott 9.2 10.4 10.5x 9.1 9.8 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 10.6x 9.0 8.5 10.5x 10.3x 47.0 94.0 0
M 20 Skott 9.2 9.5 8.5 8.9 10.4x 44.0 138.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 9.6 10.7x 9.0 9.9 46.0 184.0 0
1:5 Goran Lindqvist 20 Skott 10.3 9.3 9.3 94 10.3 47.0 47.0 0
20 Skott 9.4 9.2 9.4 9.6 9.7 45.0 92.0 0
M 20 Skott 8.4 9.4 9.6 9.6 9.4 44.0 136.0 0
20 Skott 9.8 10.6x 9.7 9.6 10.6x 47.0 183.0 0
21 Theo Lindqvist 20 Skott 7.3 8.6 10.7x 8.6 10.3x 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 6.7 9.1 10.3x 6.7 9.4 40.0 83.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 8.3 10.1 10.3x 8.4 9.3 45.0 128.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 9.1 7.4 8.2 6.7 39.0 167.0 0
2:2 Axel Sjokvist 20 Skott 5.8 8.8 51 10.0 8.6 36.0 36.0 0
20 Skott 9.2 8.3 9.2 9.1 10.3 45.0 81.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 7.0 7.4 9.6 7.9 8.5 38.0 119.0 0
20 Skott 7.7 101 6.7 10.3x 8.0 41.0 160.0 0
2:3 Loke Holmberg 20 Skott 7.2 8.1 6.9 8.7 6.0 35.0 35.0 0
20 Skott 4.4 7.9 3.2 10.6x 6.6 30.0 65.0 0
KL15 20 Skott 6.3 8.2 6.4 8.3 8.9 36.0 101.0 0
20 Skott 9.7 5.9 9.6 6.3 6.3 35.0 136.0 0
2:4 Anna von Elern 20 Skott 7.8 79 10.2 9.7 9.0 42.0 42.0 0
20 Skott 8.9 6.9 9.9 8.1 8.8 39.0 81.0 0
M 20 Skott 10.1 8.7 8.8 9.5 8.6 43.0 124.0 0
20 Skott 8.8 7.7 8.8 8.2 10.1 41.0 165.0 0
2:5 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 9.6 8.9 9.8 9.7 9.1 44.0 44.0 0
20 Skott 8.5 9.5 8.7 103 9.3 44.0 88.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 9.8 8.8 9.0 8.8 9.9 43.0 131.0 0
20 Skott 9.5 10.3x 10.7x 9.7 10.2 48.0 179.0 0
3:1 Filippa von Elern 20 Skott 10.0 9.7 9.6 10.3x 10.2 48.0 48.0 0
20 Skott 9.3 9.2 10.6x 10.1 8.6 46.0 94.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 8.5 8.7 6.3 10.1 9.6 41.0 135.0 0
20 Skott 9.6 10.5x 8.8 7.9 9.7 43.0 178.0 0
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3:3 Joel Almertz 20 Skott 75 99 89 69 94 39.0 39.0 0
20 Skott 100 69 95 80 89 41.0 80.0 0
KL2 20 Skott 81 10.0 91 98 71 43.0 123.0 0
20 Skott 10.0 10.1 10.5x 8.9 10.0 48.0 171.0 0
3:4  Agnes Almertz 20 Skott 9.7 10.7x 83 93 7.2 43.0 43.0 0
20 Skott 9.1 94 93 82 99 44.0 87.0 0
KL11 20 Skott 95 86 98 87 102 44.0 131.0 0
20 Skott 87 82 91 7.9 10.4x 42.0 173.0 0
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